Page 1 of 1
Subj:
Date:
From
To:
CC:
Unit Petr. Company's proposed Moi26flSc4ri(S FeJ. cflff l . $ 55
8/19/2005 11:44:22 AM Mountain Standard Time

" Work Type Cod*
N
" Well Type Code
G
l : Cable'Rotary
ROTARY
" Lejse T)JM Okie
P
" Ground Level Elevation
3363'
"Multiple
NO
" Proposed Depih
MD-9290'TVD-9010'
formation
ATOKA
Contractor
UNKNOWN
* Spoil Date
WHEN APPROVED
Dcp'h to Groundwater 1 Distance from wares! fresh water well Distance from nearest Surface water
EiL Liner SvmhciicO 12 mils thick Clav • Pit Volume: 18M bbls frrillinr Mritafl-,
Closed-Loop System D Fresh. \V.nrr 3_firJnc_r!5 HiriM.riiUiascd.f-' r^s'Alr n
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size CajirlKweichtfooi Scttine Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
26" 20" Conductor 40' Redi-mix Surface
I7i" 13 3/8" 48// 300' 450 Sx. ri
124" 9 5/8" 36# 1500' 800 Sx. i i
8 3/4" 5 i " 17# 9290' 500 Sx 6000' From S.*
" Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUC BACK. ci\C the data on the present productive ?nnc md proposed n.-w prooVtivr rnr.r.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional shests if necessary.
* Top of cement must be at least 500' above the upper most hydrocarbon
productive zone.
SEE ATTACHED SHEET
I hereby certify that the information aivca above is true and complete to the best
of my k/iowlcdco and belief. I farther Ctrtify rhji (he drilling pit will bv
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines CB.) ;cncral permit or
an (attached) alternative OCDo pprnvcq plan
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Printed name: Joe T. Janica z ^ f J ^ S ^•-JjC'f6*?/'i%u\*-
Title: Agent / Annroval Dote: E.xatration Dole:
E-mail AJdrcss:
D«c: 07/01/05 Phone: 505-391-8503 Conditions of Approval Attached C l
JUL-1 1-2005 02:21 PM TltffiRA. EXPLORATION 3918 P. 04
DISTRICT I
lam H. IMNul 08., M i l d I
DISTRICT II
iaoi t. am. M I M I m sos to
DISTRICT m
tOM No Brum Rd., A*tac, NM 874 ID
DISTRICT IV
jnts. sr. wmim MV. tun ra. mi am*
State of New Mexico
tseifr. MlnnnM 4*4 (ftttonl fkinnnrr— Prparunont
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Bntaoii mm 10. sooa
Sufcmit to Appropriate District Offiee
State Leaae - 4 Copies
Pee LOOM - 3 Copie*
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code
70800
Pool Nome
ATOKA PENN (PRO. GAS)
Property Coda Property Name
MONTE CARLO FEDERAL COM
Well Number
1